

## Yantacaw Brook Park Conservancy a New Jersey Nonprofit Corporation

## **New Membership Form**

Yes, I want to join with my neighbors and become a member of the Conservancy

Name:		
Address:		
E-mail:		
Phone:		
,	Mail to:	
	Yantacaw Brook Park Conservancy	
	PO Box 43382	
	Montclair, NJ 07043	

YBPC has no membership dues. We rely on voluntary financial support. Please consider enclosing a check, payable to Yantacaw Brook Park Conservancy, along with your membership form.

Yantacaw Brook Park Conservancy a New Jersey Nonprofit Corporation is a tax exempt 501(c)(3) organization. All contributions are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

Thank you for your support.

Web site:

www.YantacawBrookParkConservancy.org

E-mail:

info@YantacawBrookParkConservancy.org

"Like" us on Facebook www.facebook.com/YantacawBrookPark